
0 2 4 6 8 10

0
.0

0
.2

0
.4

0
.6

0
.8

1
.0

Su
rv

iv
al

 p
ro

b
ab

ili
ty

0 2 4 6 8 10

0
.0

0
.2

0
.4

0
.6

0
.8

1
.0

Su
rv

iv
al

 p
ro

b
ab

ili
ty

0 2 4 6 8 10

0
.0

0
.2

0
.4

0
.6

0
.8

1
.0

Time (Year)

S
u

rv
iv

al
 p

ro
b

ab
ili

ty

Time (Year)

Time (Year)Time (Year)

0 2 4 6 8 10

0
.0

0
.2

0
.4

0
.6

0
.8

1
.0

S
u

rv
iv

al
 p

ro
b

ab
ili

ty

A B

C D


